
Prologis Miami International Tradeport 2

56,860 - 113,723 SF
Industrial Space For Lease

www.prologis.com

11250 NW 122nd Street 
Medley, FL 33178 USA

LOCATION
•	 Located within Prologis Miami International Tradeport.
•	 Easy access to Miami International Airport and Port of Miami.
•	 Conveniently located on the south-east corner of NW 115th Avenue 
and NW 122nd Street, Medley, FL, just east of Florida’s Turnpike 
and south of Okeechobee Road.

FACILITY
•	 56,860 - 113,723 total sf available
•	 2 spec office spaces (3,007 sf & 2,400 sf)
•	 30’ clear ceiling height; 210’ building depth
•	 54’W x 50’D column spacing; 60’ speed bay
•	 130’ non-shared truck court
•	 32 dock-high doors / 1 drive-in
•	 ESFR sprinkler system; LED lighting
•	 Impact glass; clerestory dock area windows
•	 1:1,000 sf car parking ratio
•	 Now available

ADVANTAGES AND AMENITIES
•	 Class A Building
•	 Prologis Clear Lease® – Know your lease expenses and capital cost 
with greater certainty before your sign. 

•	 Access to the Prologis Essentials platform, prologisessentials.com

Scan the QR code for more info!



Prologis Miami International Tradeport 2

56,860 - 113,723 SF
Industrial Space For Lease

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to error and omissions.

11250 NW 122nd Street
Medley, FL 33178

Total Footprint: 147,840 SF

Suite 100: 113,723 SF
Suite 600: 34,117 SF

Typical Bay: 50' x 54'

Parking: 145
Dock-High Doors: 42
Drive-In Doors: 2
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PER FBCA 307.4.

PROLOGIS
8355 NW 12th Street
Doral, FL. 33126

Landlord:

Suite 100

Proposed Interior Improvements for:

M.I.T. 2
Miami International Tradeport

11250 NW 122nd. St.
 Medley, Fl. 33178

Signed: _____________________

Date: ________________
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Architectural Registrations:
Florida: 15967

New York: 17165

Architect of record:
Andy Share & Associates, Inc.

8211 W. Broward Blvd.
Plantation, Fl. 33324

www.arcitekt.com
AA 26003045

COPYRIGHT 2021

Juan A. Olaya
T: 561.827.6250

jaoconsultinginc@gmail.com

Electrical:
ESTENOZ ENGINEERING Inc.
10433 NW 3rd. PLACE
Coral Springs, FL. 33071
Ph:954.224.1415
Carlos Estenoz: ee2@att.net

Mechanical/Plumbing:
RICHARD G. CORBETT P.E.
9600 W. Sample Road Suite 101
Coral Springs FL. 33065
Ph:954.695.2364
corbettpe@gmail.com

M.E.P.ENGINEERING
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A-101

GENERAL PLAN NOTES

NOTE 2: DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FIGURED, DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. IN THE
EVENT OF CONFLICT BETWEEN DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS OR WITHIN
EITHER DOCUMENT NOT CLARIFIED BY ARCHITECT, THE BETTER QUALITY OR
GREATER QUANTITY OF WORK SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
ARCHITECT'S INTERPRETATION.

NOTE 1: PER FBC 717.5: COMBUSTIBLES SHALL NOT BE PERMITTED IN
CONCEALED SPACES OF BUILDINGS OF TYPE I OR II CONSTRUCTION. ANY
WOOD OR WOOD BACKING TO BE FIRE-RETARDANT TYPE

NOTE 3: PER FBC 708.2: INSULATING MATERIALS, WHEN CONCEALED AS
INSTALLED IN BUILDINGS OF ANY TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION SHALL HAVE A
FLAME SPREAD RATING OF NOT MORE THAN 75 AND A SMOKE DEVELOPED
RATING ON NOT MORE THAN 450

NOTE 4: THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS ARE INTENDED TO BE COMPLIMENTARY.
CONSTRUCTION SHALL NOT BE LIMITED TO THE WORK SHOWN ON THESE
DRAWINGS BUT SHALL INCLUDE ALL CONSTRUCTION NECESSARY TO
ACCOMMODATE THE NEW WORK.

EXISTING DOOR AND FRAME
TO REMAIN

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION
TO REMAIN.

KEY NOTE INDICATOR
1

AREA NOT IN CONTRACT (N.I.C.).

NEW DOOR AND FRAME

NOTE 5: DOUBLE STUDS ARE REQUIRED AT BOTH JAMBS OF DOORS AND
HEADERS.

NOTE 6: LEVEL 4 FINISH MINIMUM ACCEPTABLE.

NOTE 7: INSTALL CORNER BEADS IN ALL CORNERS, SPACKLE AND MAKE FLUSH
WITH ADJACENT SURFACES.

NOTE 8: DO NOT SECURE MECHANICALLY NEW WALLS TO DUCTWORK,
MULLIONS, PIPING OR CONDUIT.

NOTE 9: ALL R.F.I.'S MUST BE IN WRITTEN FORM. G.C. TO COPY ARCHITECT,
LANDLORD, & TENANT.

NOTE 10: G.C. MUST PROVIDE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS DURING
CONSTRUCTION.

NOTE 11: DIMENSIONS SHALL BE FIGURED. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. IN THE
EVENT OF ANY DISCREPANCIES, G.C. MUST NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.
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WALL TYPE INDICATOR

7 FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

2 FLOOR PLAN NOTES
NO SCALE  1 LEGEND

NO SCALE  
4 GENERAL NOTES

NO SCALE  
3 GENERAL NOTES

NO SCALE  

FLOOR PLAN NOTES B
NOTE 1: NEW PARTITION TO BE 12'-0" HIGH. SEE WALL TYPE FOR MORE INFORMATION
SHEET A-500.

NOTE 2: G.C. TO PROVIDE (1) 4'X8'X3
4" F.R. PLYWOOD ATTACHED TO WALL. G.C. TO

COORDINATE WITH TENANT FOR EXACT LOCATION. PAINT TO MATCH WALLS. G.C. TO ADD
2" EMT TO EXISTING MAIN TTB. REFER TO E-1.

NOTE 3: NEW BASE, UPPER CABINETS AND COUNTER. SEE FINISH PLAN AND DETAILS FOR
MORE INFORMATION.

NOTE 4: NEW SINK. REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NOTE 5: EXISTING TILT WALL, WINDOW SILLS TO BE FURRED OUT AND FINISHED TO MATCH
OTHER WALLS.

NOTE 6: NEW PARTITION 6" ABOVE CEILING. (TYP.) SEE WALL TYPE FOR MORE
INFORMATION SHEET A-500.

NOTE 7: G.C. TO USE 6" METAL STUD, THIS PARTITION.

NOTE 8: NEW HI-LO DRINKING FOUNTAIN.

NOTE 9: NEW MOP SINK. INSTALL FRP UP TO 4'-0" A.F.F. AND 2'-0" BOTH SIDES OF SINK.

NOTE 10: G.C. TO PROVIDE BLOCKING AT GRAB BAR LOCATIONS.

NOTE 11: G.C. TO PROVIDE F.R. BLOCKING TO MOUNT TV'S. VERIFY EXACT LOCATION WITH
TENANT.

NOTE 12: 36"x36" ADA COMPLIANT PRE-FAB SHOWER.
NOTE 13: G.C. TO REMOVE EXISTING BOLLARDS.

B

8 BATHROOM ELEVATION
SCALE: 3/8"=1'-0"  

12 DRINKING FOUNTAIN DETAILS
NO SCALE  

NEW  CONSTRUCTION.
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Examiner Date Time Stamp Trade Stamp Name
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BOTTOM OF BOTH DRINKING FOUNTAIN APRONS SHALL BE 27" AFF
(ABSOLUTE VALUE, NO MAX. NO MIN.) TO COMPLY WITH 
PROTRUDING OBJECTS, FBCA 307
                                                          T.Vazquez 1-27-2022
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PROLOGIS
BEACON LAKES

Building 37
Miami, FL 33182

Total Footprint: 169,397 SF
Office (Future): ±16,890 SF
Warehouse: 168,895 SF

Percentage Office: 10%
Clear Height: 32'-0"
Parking: 170
Dock-High Doors: 62
Drive-In Doors: 2
Typical Bay: 54' x 62'
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SPEC OFFICE SPACE - 2,400 SF
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29 May 2015
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Architect of record:
Andy Share & Associates, Inc.

1200 N. Federal Highway
Suite 215
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Prologis Miami International Tradeport 2

56,860 - 113,723 SF
Industrial Space For Lease

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to error and omissions.

Prologis
Jason Tenenbaum
jtenenbaum@prologis.com 
ph +1 (305) 599-6212
8355 NW 12th Street
Doral, FL 33126  USA

JLL
Peter Sheridan
peter.sheridan@jll.com
cell +1 954 439 4941  
401 E. Las Olas Boulevard
Suite 1850  
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA

JLL
Yuri Quispe  
yuri.quispe@jll.com  
cell +1 772 201 5305  
401 E. Las Olas Boulevard
Suite 1850  
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA

JLL
Peter Johnston 
peter.johnston1@jll.com  
cell +1 954 980 3224  
401 E. Las Olas Boulevard
Suite 1850  
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA
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PROLOGIS
BEACON LAKES

Building 37
Miami, FL 33182

Total Footprint: 169,397 SF
Office (Future): ±16,890 SF
Warehouse: 168,895 SF

Percentage Office: 10%
Clear Height: 32'-0"
Parking: 170
Dock-High Doors: 62
Drive-In Doors: 2
Typical Bay: 54' x 62'
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